5 to  15 days from  ready stock subject to availability

2)        LocalAutoTransferswitch (ATS)for60KVAGenset           Pcs.                     45,000.001.00         ^           45,000.00

Total  Price (Ready Stock)  in  BDT

G RAN D TOTAL Excludin VAT & AIT DT 930 000.00

Amount in words  :  BDT Nine Hundred and Thirty Thousand  Only.